RENEWABLE GRID LIAISON GROUP

Meeting #25, 10:00 Tuesday 5" June 2018
UR Offices, Queen Street

AGENDA

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Apologies

Minutes/Updates from last meeting

Renewables Status Update

Consultation Update

DfE- General Update

Contestability Update

a. Distribution
b. Transmission

NIE Networks new Reverse Power
Limitation policy

Update on Transmission Applications

Network Development/ATR Update

Battery Storage and Hybrid Workshops

Operational Update

a. RoCoF Update
b. SSG SCADA Update

Response to request for new membership

GDPR

AOB

Dates of 2018 meetings

NIE Networks/SONI

NIE Networks/SONI

DfE

NIE Networks

SONI

NIE Networks

SONI

SONI

SONI

NIE Networks/SONI

NIE Networks

UR

UR



